
109476 ASSY-FLOOD LAMP (4)
INSTALL WITH "TOP" TO THE 
TOP SIDE OF ROOF

INSTRUCTION 147498
ECN 29774

(Apply decal only if radio
is not installed)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
18598 WASHER 1
18647 NUT - #10 NC 2
18697 NUT LOCK DT 1/2 NC 6
25286 CONDUIT 1
30228 NUT - HEX LOCK 3/8 NC 1
30492 SCREW - PHILLIPS PAN HD. #8 X 3/4 LG. 8
30635 WASHER M-10 2
30753 TIE - CABLE 1
30947 BOLT HEX HD 1/2 NC X 7.5 LG. 2
30949 SCREW - MACHINE #6 NC X 1 IN. LG. 12
42045 PAD 6
42284 SCREW - MACHINE #10 NC X 1/2 IN. LG. 7
42415 GROMMET 2
42543 SEAL 2
42592 WASHER - FLAT 12
45399 DECAL 1
45654 ASSY - ROOF 1
45657 PANEL 1
50023 LIGHT 2
50024 NUT - SPRING 2
50101 NUT - FLANGE LOCK M10 X 1.5 2

109091 BOLT HEX HD 1/2 NC X 9.0 LG. 4
109092 ANTENNA 1
109093 SPEAKER 2
109096 SCREEN 2
109097 COVER - GRIP 1
109099 PLATE - ANTENNA BACKING 1
109103 LIGHT - AMBER 4
109110 GASKET 4
109111 LIGHT - PEDESTAL WORK 2
109115 SUPPORT 1
109123 LIGHT - INTERIOR 1
109222 LIGHT - HEAD 2
109228 HARNESS - WIRING 1
109476 ASSY - FLOOD LAMP 4
147498 INSTRUCTION 1

KIT CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING PARTS

ROOF ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC


